BAG FILTRATION CONCEPT
Consists of heavy duty vessel, quality perforated strainer
basket and either single or multiple bag. Fluid enters the
vessel, passing through the bag where debris and
particles are collected at the inner surface and delivers
to the point-of-use.
Bag filtration system has higher Dust Holding Capacity
(D.H.C.) than normal conventional filter cartridges. One

reserve the entire right to modify the information without prior notice due to continuous R & D.
KAREI
ORDERING GUIDE
A) NEEDLE FELT/ MELT-BLOWN
KAREI – ( A ) – ( B ) – ( C ) – ( D ) – ( E ) – ( F ) – ( G ) – ( H )
( A ) Model PPB=Polypropylene Bag, PEB=Polyester Bag
( B ) Micron 05=0.5, 1, 3, 5, 10, 25, 50, 75, 100, 150, 200, 300
( C ) Grade
A=Silicone-Free needle felt with nominal rated up to 80%.
ABS=Silicone-Free melt-blown media with absolute rated of >99%.
AF=Silicone-Free and FDA compliance needle felt media. Nominal rated up to 80%.
ABF=Silicone-Free and FDA compliance melt-blown media. Absolute rated of >99%.
( D ) Size 48=4x8”, 414=4x14”, 717=7x17”, 732=7x32” (Special size is available upon request).
( E ) Bag Ring P=Polypropylene, E=Polyester, S=SUS 304, S6=SUS 316, G=Galvanized Iron, B=Band ring
( F ) Seal W=Ultrasonic Welding, S=Sewn, WS=Ultrasonic Weld & Sewn
( G ) No. Of Layer 2L=2 Layers until 10L=10 Layers
( H ) Bag Cover P=Non-Woven Polypropylene, E=Non-Woven Polyester, NY=Monofilament Nylon
EXAMPLE:
1) KAREI-PPB-1A-717-PW
(P.P. bag, 1 um, Silicone Free needle felt nominal rated media, 7x17”, Polypropylene bag ring, Ultrasonic weld seal).
2) KAREI-PEB-25AF-732-PWS-2L-P
P.E. bag, 25 um, Silicone Free and FDA compliance needle felt media, 7x32”, Polypropylene bag ring, Ultrasonic weld
and sewn seal, 2 Layers, Polypropylene non-woven cover).
B) MONOFILAMENT AND MULTIFILAMENT MESH
KAREI – ( A ) – ( B ) – ( C ) – ( D ) – ( E ) – ( F )
( A ) Model
NYB=Monofilament Nylon Mesh
MPPB=Monofilament Polypropylene Mesh
MPEB= Monofilament Polyester Mesh
MLNB=Multifilament Nylon Mesh
MLEB=Multifilament Polyester Mesh
( B ) Micron 25, 50, 75, 100, 150, 200, 300 until 1950
( C ) Size 48=4x8”, 414=4x14”, 717=7x17”, 732=7x32” (Special size is available upon request).
( D ) Bag Ring P=Polypropylene, E=Polyester, S=SUS 304, S6=SUS 316, G=Galvanized Steel, B=Band ring
( E ) Seal S=Sewn
( F ) No. Of Layer 2L=2 Layers until 12L=12 Layers
EXAMPLE:
1) KAREI-NYB-25-717-SS (Monofilament Nylon bag, 25 um, 7x17”, SUS 304 bag ring, Sewn seal).
2) KAREI-MLNB-350-732-BS (Multifilament Nylon bag, 350 um, 7x32”, Band ring, Sewn seal).
C) OIL ABSORPTION AND ACTIVATED CARBON CELLULOSE
KAREI – ( A ) – ( B ) – ( C ) – ( D ) – ( E ) – ( F )
( A ) Model OAB=Oil Absorption Bag
ACB=Activated Carbon Cellulose Bag
( B ) Micron 25, 50, 75, 100, 150 (OAB model), 1, 5, 10, 25, 50, 75, 100, 150 (ACB model)
( C ) Size 48=4x8”, 414=4x14”, 717=7x17”, 732=7x32” (Special size is available upon request).
( D ) Bag Ring P=Polypropylene, E=Polyester, S=SUS 304, S6=SUS 316, G=Galvanized Steel B=Band ring
( E ) Seal W=Ultrasonic Welding, S=Sewn, WS=Ultrasonic Weld & Sewn
( F ) No. Of Layer 2L=2 Layers until 5L=5 Layers
EXAMPLE:
1) KAREI-OAB-50-717-PW (Oil Absorption bag, 50 um, 7x17”, Polypropylene ring, Ultrasonic weld seal).